(Deemed -to- be- University)
Nirjuli ::: Itanagar ::: Arunachal Pradesh

FEE STRUCTURES OF THE SESSION : 2024-25 & 2025-26

Module: Degree Module (Engineering & Technology)

nd
1 Lateral Entry Vertical Mobility R RRSEEAIER
onwards
5 1" Semester (NEE-1I/JEE & 3"
S1. No. Bt
Particulars Semester (NEE-111) SR Fees for all
Fees for Fees for categories
Fees for GE/ OBC SC/ST/PWD Fees for GE/ OBC SC/ST/PWD
] Admission Fee 6000 4000 6000 4000
2 Registration Fee 1500 1500 0 0
3 Semester Fee (Tuition Fee)# 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000
4 |Examination fee 550 550 550 550 550
5 Extra-curricular Activities 530 530 530 530 530
6 Alumni Association 240 240 0 0 0
7 Syllabus, Bye laws etc. 400 400 400 400 0
8 Medical Examination Charges 150 150 150 150 150
9  [Students’ Welfare Fund 130 130 130 130 130
10 |Training & Placement Charges 650 650 650 650 0
11 |Grade Card Fee 240 240 240 240 240
12 |Provisional Certificate Fee 150 150 150 150 0
13 |Identity Card 300 300 300 300 0
14 |Internet & Computer Charges 600 600 600 600 600
15  |Institute Caution Money 5000 5000 0 0 0
16 |Establishment Charges 700 700 700 700 700
17 |Electricity & water charges 350 350 350 350 350
18 |Automation Fee 500 500 500 500 500
19 Group Insurance* 0 0 0 0 0
Total 21990 19990 15250 13250 7750

Note: Late fee of Rs. 1500/- shall be charged for late registration . If the student fail to report the institute on the opening
day the panel additional late fee @100 per day shall be levied. '

*Rs 240/- for Group Insurance shall be charged once a year during July-December semester for all the students.

Mess Advance@16,610/- per semester is required to be paid separately for hostel mess

#No Tutuien-fees shall be charged to the repeater students who don’t have any back paper ip-a semester.
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NORTH EASTERN REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
(Deemed -to- be- University)

Nirjuli ::: Itanagar ::: Arunachal Pradesh

FEE STRUCTURES OF THE SESSION : 2024-25 & 2025-26

Programme: Degree Module (Forestry)

1" Semester ( Admission) 2" Semester onwards
SIL.No. 1
A Fees for GE/ OBC wees Tor SCISTIPWD Fees for all categories
/NERIST Employees

1 Admission Fee 6000 4000 0
2 Registration Fee ; 1500 1500 0
3 Semester fee (Tuition fee)# 4000 4000 4000
4 Examination Fee 550 550 550
5 Extra-curricular Activities 530 530 530
6 Alumni Association 240 240 0
7 Syllabus, Bye laws etc. 400 400 0
8 Medical Examination Charges 150 150 150
9 Students” Welfare Fund 130 130 130
10 Training & Placement Charges 650 650 0
11 Grade Card Fee 240 240 240
12 Provisional Certificate Fee 150 150 0
13 Identity Card 300 300 0
14 Internet & Computer Charges 600 600 600
15 Institute Caution Money 5000 5000 0
16 Establishment Charges 700 700 700
17 Electricity & Water Charges 350 350 350
18 Automation Fee 500 500 500
19 Group Insurance* i 0 0 0

Total 21990 19990 7750

Note: Late fee of Rs. 1500/- shall be charged for late registration . If the student fail to report the institute on the
opening day the panel additional late fee @100 per day shall be levied.

*Rs 240/- for Group Insurance shall be charged once a year during July-December semester for all the students.

Mess Advance(@16.610/- per semester is required to be paid separately for hostel mess

#No Tutuion fees shall be charged to the repeater students who don’t have any back paper in a semgster.
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NORTH EASTERN REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
’h’ (Deemed -to- be- University)
% Nirjuli ::: Itanagar ::: Arunachal Pradesh

FEE STRUCTURES OF THE SESSION : 2024-25 & 2025-26

Programme: BBA

sife. |Particulars 1" Semester  (Admission) 2" Semester onwards
GE/ OBC SC/ST/PWD For all categories
| Admission fee 6000 4000 0
2 Registration fee 1500 1500 0
3 Semester fee (Tuition fee)# 7000 7000 7000
4 Examination fee 550 550 550
5 Extra-curricular Activities ‘ 530 530 530
6 Alumni Association 240 240 0
7 Syllabus, Bye laws etc. 400 400 0
8 Medical Examination charges 150 150 150
9 Students” Welfare fund 130 130 130
10 Training & Placement Charges 650 650 0
11 Grade Card fee 240 240 240
12 Provisional Certificate fee 150 150 0
13 Identity Card 300 300 0
14 Internet & Computer charges 600 600 600
15 Institute Caution Money 5000 5000 0
16 Establishment Charges 700 700 700
17 Electricity & water charges 350 350 350
18 Automation Fee 500 500 500
19 Group Insurance* 0 0 0
Total 24990 22990 10750

Note: Late fee of Rs. 1500/- shall be charged for late registration . If the student fail to report the institute on the
opening day the panel additional late fee @100 per day shall be levied.

*Rs 240/- for Group Insurance shall be charged once a year during July-December semester for all the students.
Mess Advance@16,610/- per semester is required to be paid separately for hostel mess

#INo Tutuion fees shall be charged to the repeater students who don’t have any back paper in a semester.
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NORTH EASTERN REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
(Deemed -to- be- University)

Nirjuli ::: Itanagar ::: Arunachal Pradesh

FEE STRUCTURES OF THE SESSION : 2024-25 & 2025-26

MODULE : Diploma Module.

E Vertical Mobility 2" Semester
1st Semester onwards
SLNo. (Particulars
Fees for GE/ OBC | Fees for SC/ST/PWD | Fees for all categories

1 Admission Fee 5000 3000 0
2 Registration Fee 1000 1000 0
3 Semester fee (Tuition Fee)# 3500 3500 3500
4 Examination Fee 550 550 550
5 Extra-curricular Activities 450 450 450
6 Alumni Association 0 0 0
7 Syllabus, Bye laws etc. 400 400 0
8 Medical Examination Charges 150 150 150
9 Students’ Welfare Fund 120 120 120
10 Grade Card Fee 240 240 240
11 Provisional Certificate Fee 150 150 0
12 Identity Card 300 300 0
13 Internet & Computer Charges 600 600 600
14 Establishment Charges 700 700 700
15 Electricity & Water Charges 350 350 350
16 Automation Fee 500 500 500
17 Group Insurance* 0 0 0

Total 14010 12010 7160

Note: Late fee of Rs. 1500/- shall be charged for late registration . If the student fail to report the institute on
the opening day the panel additional late fee @100 per day shall be levied.

*Rs 240/- for Group Insurance shall be charged once a year during July-December semester for all the
students.

Mess Advance(@16,610/- per semester is required to be paid separately for hostel mess
#No Tutuion fees shall be charged to the repeater students who don’t have any back paper in a
semester.
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NORTH EASTERN REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
(Deemed -to- be- University)

Nirjuli :::

Itanagar :::

Arunachal Pradesh

FEE STRUCTURES OF THE SESSION : 2024-25 & 2025-26

Module: Base/ Certificate Module.

1st Semester

2" Semester onwards

SLNo.  (Particulars
Fees for GE/ OBC Fees for SC/ST/PWD Fees for all categories

1 Admission Fee 5000 3000 0
2 Registration Fee 1000 1000 0
3 Semester Fee (Tuition Fee)# 3500 3500 3500
4 Examination Fee 550 550 550
5 Extra-curricular Activities 450 450 450
6 Alumni Association 250 250 0
7 Syllabus, Bye laws etc. 400 400 0
8 Medical Examination Charges 150 150 150
9 Students’ Welfare Fund 120 120 120
10 Grade Card Fee 240 240 240
11 Provisional Certificate Fee 150 150 0
12 Identity Card 300 300 0
13 Internet & Computer Charges 500 500 500
14 [nstitute Caution Money 5000 5000 0
15 Establishment Charges 700 700 700
16 Electricity & Water Charges 350 350 350
17 Automation Fee 500 500 500
18 Group Insurance* 0 0 0

Total 19160 17160 7060

Note: Late fee of Rs. 1500/- shall be charged for late registration . If the student fail to report the institute on the

opening day the panel additional late fee @100 per day shall be levied.

*Rs 240/- for Group Insurance shall be charged once a year during July-December semester for all the students.

Mess Advance@16,610/- per semester is required to be paid separately for hostel mess

#No Tutuion fees shall be charged to the repeater students who don’t have any back paper in a semester.




